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BBaarrrraacckkppoorree  RRaassttrraagguurruu  SSuurreennddrraannaatthh  CCoolllleeggee  

List of Mentors 
Year Name of the Mentor Email ID 

SCIENCE 
Physics 

1st year (H) Sri Swayambhoo Mitra swayambhoomittra@gmail.com 
2nd year (H) Dr. Malay Krishna Dutta mkdbrsnc@gmail.com 
3rd year (H) Dr. Bipul Biswas bips626@gmail.com 

Economics 
1st year (H) Sri Subhendu Chel 

Smt. Sanchita Roy 
shubhendu.chl@gmail.com 
roy.sanchita1612@gmail.com 

2nd year (H) Dr. Debaprasad Sarkar s19debaprasad@gmail.com 
3rd year (H) Dr. Anindita Sengupta anindita.wildflower@gmail.com 

Botany 
1st year (H) Sri Tapash Debnath tapashranaghat1993@gmail.com 
2nd year (H) Smt. Suvashree Basu suvashreebasu@gmail.com 
3rd year (H) Dr. Suraj Sk pu14bot@gmail.com 

Zoology 
1st year (H) Dr. Debratna Mukhopadhyay drdebratnam@gmail.com 
2nd year (H) Smt. Moumita Mitra mitramoumita123@gmail.com 
3rd year (H) Dr. Sujata De Chaudhuri sujata7j@gmail.com 

Chemistry 
1st year (H) Dr. Monojit Ray  

Dr. Moumita Biswas 
monojit1972@gmail.com 
moumitabrsc@gmail.com 

2nd year (H) Dr. Gunomoni Saha gms.brsnc@gmail.com 
3rd year (H) Dr. Nilay Kar Chaudhuri nilaychemistry@gmail.com 

Food & Nutrition 
1st year (H) Dr. Paramita Barman Poulik paramitabarman9@gmail.com 
2nd year (H) Smt. Ayana Das ayanadas.in@gmail.com 
3rd year (H) Smt. Parama Bhattacharya parama2202@gmail.com 
1st year PG Dr. Debasree Ghosh d.debasree@gmail.com 
2nd year PG Dr. Susmita Roy raysusmita2006@yahoo.co.in 

Mathematics 
1st year (H) Dr. Ajoy Jana janaajoy340@gmail.com 
2nd year (H) Smt. Naspa Mahato naspamahato@gmail.com 
3rd year (H) Sri Dibyendu Ghosh dghoshbrsc@gmail.com 
1st year PG Dr. Anal Chatterjee chatterjeeanal172@gmail.com 
2nd year PG Dr. Anal Chatterjee chatterjeeanal172@gmail.com 

Psychology 
1st year (H) Dr. Tanusree Moitra moitra.tanusree@yahoo.com 
2nd year (H) Smt. Moumita Basak moumitabasak2510@gmail.com 
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3rd year (H) Dr. Debatree Mukherjee debatreem@gmail.com 

Electronics 
1st year (H) Dr. Priyadarshi Majumder majumdarpriyadarshi@gmail.com 
2nd year (H) Sri Sandip Dey electronics.brsn@gmail.com 
3rd year (H) Dr. Priyadarshi Majumder majumdarpriyadarshi@gmail.com 

Geography 
1st year (H) Dr. Subhra Chatterjee Saha subhra.131184@gmail.com 
2nd year (H) Sri Pijus Kanti Mondal pijus4u@gmail.com 
3rd year (H) Sri Salim Mondal salimmondal450@gmail.com 
1st year PG Dr. Sutapa Saha sutapasaha.kol@gmail.com 
2nd year PG Dr. Indira Samajdar Gangopadhyay iganguly608@gmail.com 

Computer Science 
1st year (H) Sri Subhajit Guha guha.subhajit@gmail.com 
2nd year (H) Dr. Sukalyan Som sukalyan.s@gmail.com 
3rd year (H) Smt. Tumpa Chakraborty tum_pa3@yahoo.co.in 
1st year PG Smt. Purabi Chaudhury purabichowdhury88@gmail.com 
2nd year PG Dr. Ishita De Ghosh ishitade.ghosh@gmail.com 

Microbiology 
1st year (H) Sri Dipankar Majumdar dipankar2k1@rediffmail.com 
2nd year (H) Dr. Sabiha Khan profsabihakhan@gmail.com 
3rd year (H) Dr. Swati Roy Gangopadhyay swati2269@rediffmail.com 
1st year PG Dr. Amit Ghati amt009@gmail.com 
2nd year PG Sri Arijit Chaudhuri ac.brsc@gmail.com 

B.Sc. General 

1st year UG 
Dr. Monojit Ray 
Sri Rajat Kumar Shaw 
Sri Sujoy Ghosh 

monojit1972@gmail.com 
rsaw.mitra@gmail.com 
sujoy8brsc@gmail.com 

2nd year UG Sri Amitava Bhaduri 
Sri Chanchal Mondal 

amitavabhaduri7@gmail.com 
mondalchanchal82@gmail.com 

3rd year UG 

Smt. Anjana Mondal  
Dr. Bipul Biswas 
Sri Supratick Seal 
Sri Amit Paul 

anjana.phy.edu@gmail.com  
bips626@gmail.com 
supratickseal@gmail.com 
amit.mpaul568@gmail.com 

ARTS 
English 

1st year (H) Sri Hindol Palit hindolpalit3@gmail.com 
2nd year (H) Sri Mohidul Islam mi13885@gmail.com 
3rd year (H) Dr. Meenakshi Krishnan meknan61@gmail.com 

Education 
1st year (H) Dr. Rebati Mani Samal rebati81samal@gmail.com 
2nd year (H) Dr. Chandrani Sanyal chandrani.sanyal2011@gmail.com 
3rd year (H) Sri Maran Bandhu Majumder maranbandhu@gmail.com 
1st year PG Sri Maran Bandhu Majumder maranbandhu@gmail.com 
2nd year PG Dr. Suvashree Roy Chowdhury suvashreeroychowdhury@gmail.com 
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Journalism & Mass Communication 
1st year (H) Dr. Maumita Chaudhuri cmaumita@gmail.com 
2nd year (H) Smt. Suparna Ray Bhattacharya raysuparna94@gmail.com 
3rd year (H) Smt. Sahana Chatterjee sahanachatterjee20@gmail.com 
1st year PG Sri Pranotosh Nandy pranotosh10nandy@gmail.com 
2nd year PG Dr. Abdullah abdullahsabir88@gmail.com 

Political Science 
1st year (H) Dr. Molly Ghosh naaccriteria22018@gmail.com 
2nd year (H) Smt. Sumita Chakraborty sumitachakraborty.10@gmail.com 
3rd year (H) Sri Tashi Bhutia tbhutia448@gail.com 

Philosophy 
1st year (H) Smt. Doyel Mukherjee doyelm39@gmail.com 
2nd year (H) Smt. Doyel Mukherjee doyelm39@gmail.com 
3rd year (H) Smt. Doyel Mukherjee doyelm39@gmail.com 

Hindi 
1st year (H) Dr. Satyendra Pandey spandey.pandey11@gmail.com 
2nd year (H) Smt. Payal Manna payal.manna89@gmail.com 
3rd year (H) Dr. Vikram Kumar Shaw bikram.z.shaw3@gmail.com 

Sociology 
1st year (H) Dr. Jyotiprasad Chatterjee jyotichatto@rediffmail.com 
2nd year (H) Dr. Sutapa Ghosh ghosgsutapa@gmail.com 
3rd year (H) Sri Angshuman Chakraborty angshumanc401@gmail.com 

History 
1st year (H) Sri Sourav Bera souravbera90@gmail.com 
2nd year (H) Dr. Sutapa Ghosh Dastidar dastidarghoshs@gmail.com 
3rd year (H) Smt. Lipika Biswas lipikabiswasroy7@gmail.com 

Bengali 
1st year (H) Dr. Pijush Nandi nandi.benwbsu@gmail.com 
2nd year (H) Dr. Diti Roy 1974.ditiroy@gmail.com 
3rd year (H) Dr. Puspa Bairagya bairagya.puspa@gmail.com 

BBA 
1st year (H) Sri Anirban Chakraborty iamac@rediffmail.com 
2nd year (H) Sri Anirban Chakraborty iamac@rediffmail.com 
3rd year (H) Sri Anirban Chakraborty iamac@rediffmail.com 

B.A. General 

1st year UG Boys 

Dr. Jyostnasis Ghosh 
Sri Tushar Ranjan Bhowmick 
Sri Hindol Palit 
Sri Ritaban Bhattacharya 
Sri Debesh Sarkar 

ashish21lnupe@gmail.com 
tusharranjanbhowmick@gmail.com 
hindolpalit3@gmail.com 
ritacharya1@gmail.com 
debesh.sanskrit@gmail.com 

1st year UG Girls 

Smt. Papiya Ghosh 
Dr. Suvashree Roy Chowdhury 
Smt. Sreetama Bose 
Smt. Jaly Kundu Pramanick 

papiyaghosh936@gmail.com 
suvashreeroychowdhury@gmail.com 
sreetamabose3010@gmail.com 
jalypramanick@yahoo.com  
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Smt. Susri Bhattacharya susribhattacharya@gmail.com 

2nd year UG Boys 

Dr. Pijush Nandi 
Sri Mohidul Islam 
Sri Sayan Guha 
Sri Debashis Sengupta 

nandi.benwbsu@gmail.com 
mi13885@gmail.com 
sayanguha89@gmail.com 
mailsgdebashis@gmail.com 

2nd year UG Girls 

Smt. Madhumita Ghoshal (In-charge) 
Dr. Chandrani Sanyal 
Dr. Salma Khatoon 
Smt. Modhurima Mukherjee 

 
chandrani.sanyal2011@gmail.com 
salmakhatoon40554@gmail.com 
modhurima.sans@gmail.com 

3rd year UG Boys Dr. Jyotiprasad Chatterjee 
Sri Debasish Chakraborty 

jyotichatto@rediffmail.com  
debasish.dc77@gmail.com 

3rd year UG Girls 

Dr. Molly Ghosh 
Dr. Maumita Chaudhuri 
Smt. Payal Manna 
Smt. Indrani Sukul 

naaccriteria22018@gmail.com 
cmaumita@gmail.com 
payal.manna89@gmail.com  
indrani335@gmail.com 

COMMERCE 
Year Section Name of the Mentor Email ID 

B.Com. 1st year  
(Hons. & Gen.) 

Sec-A Smt. Preti Singh kmkrpreti@gmail.com 
Sec-B Dr. Soumya Ganguly soumyaganguly2008@yahoo.com 

Sec-C Major Galive Iquebal 
Smt. Ankita Ghosh 

gibrsnc@gmail.com 
ankita.commerce@gmail.com 

B.Com. 2nd year  
(Hons. & Gen.) 

Sec-A Sri Biswajit Dey 
Sri. Arnab Majumder 

bdbrsc@gmail.com 
arnabmajumder6797@gmail.com 

Sec-B  Sri Partha Banerjee 
Smt. Alankrita Dutta 

mailmeparthabanerjee@gmail.com 
alankrita.dutta@yahoo.co.in 

Sec-C  Sheikh Maruf Rahman 
Sri Animesh Chakraborty 

mrfrhmn@gmail.com 
anibubli@gmail.com 

B.Com. 3rd year  
(Hons. & Gen.) 

Sec-A Dr. Abhijit Kundu (CA) abhijitkofcal@yahoo.co.in 

Sec-B  Sri. Anirban Chakraborty 
Sri Subrata Ray 

iamac@rediffmail.com 
srkbrsn@gmail.com 

Sec-C  Sri Samir Kumar Mukherjee 
Dr. Mayukh Thakur 

prof.skm13@gmail.com 
mayukh30@gmail.com 

M.Com. 

AFCM & 
MRMM Dr. Kallol Saha kallolsaha14@gmail.com 

AFCM & 
MRMM Dr. Kallol Saha kallolsaha14@gmail.com 

 

Sports In-Charge 
 Department Email ID WhatsApp Number 
Dr. Jyostnasis Ghosh Physical Education ashish21lnupe@gmail.com 8335075294 

 

Centre for Career Development & Placement Cell 
Placement Officer Email ID Contact Number 
Sri Saikat Nandi brsc.career@gmail.com Mob: 9433105060 | Desk: 033-25451393 


